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HOLY SPIRIT CATHOLIC SCHOOL FEES 2023

Health Care Card Concession

Families are required to present a current Health Care
Card in the parent or guardian name with the student or
students listed underneath

o W/
FULL FEES
Fees - 1 Student Annual Fees |Term Fees
Diocesan Tuition Fee $1,696.00 $424.00
School Levies Family $1,036.00 $259.00
School Levies 1 Student $312.00 $78.00
Capital Works Levy $400.00 $100.00
$3,444.00 $861.00
Fees - 2 Students Annual Fees |Term Fees
Diocesan Tuition Fee $2,544.00 $636.00
School Levies Family $1,036.00 $259.00
School Levies 1 Student $312.00 $78.00
School Levies 2 Student $312.00 $78.00
Capital Works Levy $400.00 $100.00
$4,604.00 $1,151.00
Fees - 3 Students Annual Fees |Term Fees
Diocesan Tuition Fee $2,884.00 $721.00
School Levies Family $1,036.00 $259.00
School Levies 1 Student $312.00 $78.00
School Levies 2 Student $312.00 $78.00
School Levies 3 Student $312.00 $78.00
Capital Works Levy $400.00 $100.00

$5,256.00

$1,314.00

HCC FEES
Fees - 1 Student HCC Annual Fees |Term Fees
Diocesan Tuition Fee $508.80 $127.20
School Levies Family $1,036.00 $259.00
School Levies 1 Student $312.00 $78.00
Capital Works Levy $400.00 $100.00
$2,256.80 $564.20
Fees - 2 Student HCC Annual Fees |Term Fees
Diocesan Tuition Fee $763.20 $190.80
School Levies Family $1,036.00 $250.50
School Levies 1 Student $312.00 $75.50
School Levies 2 Student $312.00 $75.50
Capital Works Levy $400.00 $100.00
$2,823.20 $692.30
Fees - 3 Student HCC Annual Fees |Term Fees
Diocesan Tuition Fee $893.20 $223.30
School Levies Family $1,036.00 $250.50
School Levies 1 Student $312.00 $75.50
School Levies 2 Student $312.00 $75.50
School Levies 3 Student $312.00 $75.50
Capital Works Levy $400.00 $100.00
$3,265.20 $800.30




